10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

District Administrator

Administrative Analyst

Park Supervisor

Park Worker 3

Recreation Supervisor

Park Worker 2

Administrative Assistant

Driver Il

Park Worker 1

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Class Coordinator

Office Aid

Driver Il

Recreation Coordinator 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area No. 1
(Mono)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Department

Administration

Administration

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Maintenance

Administration

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation

Maintenance

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation

County Service Area
No. 1

Administration

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation

Recreation

Total Wages

$92,895

$61,728

$57,052

$56,301

$51,613

$35,944

$34,851

$30,283

$21,349

$18,125

$15,757

$13,931

$13,333

$10,206

$10,129

$9,803

$8,973

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$14,730
$5,569
$5,144
$4,609
$6,740
$8,917
$2,997
$2,310
$4,829
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$380

$571

$337



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Recreation Leader

Recreation Coordinator 1

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Extra Help (160)

Recreation Leader

Swim Coach

Extra Help (160)

Recreation Coordinator 1

Lifeguard

Park Aid

Recreation Leader

Swim Coach

Pool Manager

Pool Manager

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Recreation
Recreation
CSA #12 Senior

Transportation

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation
Recreation
Recreation

CSA #12 Senior
Transportation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$8,240

$7,762

$7,743

$6,515

$5,380

$5,373

$4,750

$4,460

$3,814

$3,666

$3,666

$2,992

$2,918

$2,868

$2,849

$2,784

$2,714

$2,693

$309

$562

$0

$0

$0

$201

$178

$0

$357

$138

$138

$8

$109

$108

$107

§77

$102

$101



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Swim Coach

Park Worker 1

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Lifeguard

Board Of Director

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Administration

Administration

Recreation

Administration

$2,599

$2,528

$2,454

$2,400

$2,300

$2,211

$2,140

$2,081

$1,956

$1,955

$1,851

$1,787

$1,702

$1,600

$1,500

$1,500

$1,457

$1,400

$97

$95

$100

$90

$216

$83

$80

$78

$73

$73

$69

$67

$64

$60

$56

$49

$55

$53



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Lifeguard

Board Of Director

Lifeguard

Board Of Director

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Member/Chair

Member

Member

Lifeguard

Chair

Member

Chair

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area No. 1
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 1
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 1
(Mono)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area No. 1
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 1
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 2
(Mono)

Recreation

Administration

Recreation

Administration

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Recreation

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$1,364

$1,300

$1,291

$1,200

$1,155

$1,072

$1,069

$1,066

$989

$974

$669

$500

$400

$350

$341

$250

$250

$200

$51

$49

$48

$45

$43

$40

$40

$40

$37

$37

$25

$0

$0

$0

$12

$0

$0

$0



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.

93.

Member

Member

Member

Recreation Leader

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors

Chairman

Governing Board

Governing Board

County Service Area No. 1
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 2
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 2
(Mono)

Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and
Recreation Area (Sacramento)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area No. 1
(Alpine)

County Service Area M-1
County Service Area M-1
County Service Area M-1
County Service Area M-1
County Service Area M-1
County Service Area T-1
County Service Area T-1
County Service Area T-1
County Service Area T-1
County Service Area T-1

County Service Area No. 5
(Mono)

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

Board Of Directors $150

Board Of Directors $100
Board Of Directors $100
Recreation $44
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0
Board Of Directors $0
Governing Board $0
Governing Board $0

$0

$0

$0

$1

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0



94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Member

Member

Member

Vice Chairman

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area 12 -
Specialized Service

County Service Area No. 5
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 5
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 5
(Mono)

County Service Area No. 5
(Mono)

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



