	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	District Administrator		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$92,895	\$14,730
2.	Administrative Analyst		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$61,728	\$5,569
3.	Park Supervisor		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$57,052	\$5,144
4.	Park Worker 3		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$56,301	\$4,609
5.	Recreation Supervisor		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$51,613	\$6,740
6.	Park Worker 2		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$35,944	\$8,917
7.	Administrative Assistant		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$34,851	\$2,997
8.	Driver II		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$30,283	\$2,310
9.	Park Worker 1		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$21,349	\$4,829
10.	Extra Help (160)		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$18,125	\$0
11.	Extra Help (160)		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$15,757	\$0
12.	Extra Help (160)		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$13,931	\$0
13.	Extra Help (160)		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$13,333	\$0
14.	Class Coordinator		County Service Area No. 1 (Mono)	County Service Area No. 1	\$10,206	\$0
15.	Office Aid		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$10,129	\$380
16.	Driver II		County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$9,803	\$571
17.	Recreation Coordinator 1		Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$8,973	\$337

18.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$8,240	\$309
19.	Recreation Coordinator 1	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$7,762	\$562
20.	Extra Help (160)	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$7,743	\$0
21.	Extra Help (160)	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$6,515	\$0
22.	Extra Help (160)	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$5,380	\$0
23.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$5,373	\$201
24.	Swim Coach	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$4,750	\$178
25.	Extra Help (160)	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	CSA #12 Senior Transportation	\$4,460	\$0
26.	Recreation Coordinator 1	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$3,814	\$357
27.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$3,666	\$138
28.	Park Aid	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$3,666	\$138
29.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,992	\$8
30.	Swim Coach	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,918	\$109
31.	Pool Manager	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,868	\$108
32.	Pool Manager	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,849	\$107
33.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,784	\$77
34.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,714	\$102
35.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,693	\$101

36.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,599	\$97
37.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,528	\$95
38.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,454	\$100
39.	Swim Coach	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,400	\$90
40.	Park Worker 1	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Maintenance	\$2,300	\$216
41.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,211	\$83
42.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,140	\$80
43.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$2,081	\$78
44.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,956	\$73
45.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,955	\$73
46.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,851	\$69
47.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,787	\$67
48.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,702	\$64
49.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,600	\$60
50.	Board Of Director	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,500	\$56
51.	Board Of Director	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,500	\$49
52.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,457	\$55
53.	Board Of Director	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,400	\$53

54.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,364	\$51
55.	Board Of Director	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,300	\$49
56.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,291	\$48
57.	Board Of Director	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Administration	\$1,200	\$45
58.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,155	\$43
59.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,072	\$40
60.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,069	\$40
61.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$1,066	\$40
62.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$989	\$37
63.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$974	\$37
64.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$669	\$25
65.	Member/Chair	County Service Area No. 1 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$500	\$0
66.	Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$400	\$0
67.	Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$350	\$0
68.	Lifeguard	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$341	\$12
69.	Chair	County Service Area No. 1 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$250	\$0
70.	Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$250	\$0
71.	Chair	County Service Area No. 2 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$200	\$0

72.	Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$150	\$0
73.	Member	County Service Area No. 2 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$100	\$0
74.	Member	County Service Area No. 2 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$100	\$0
75.	Recreation Leader	Rio Linda-Elverta Parks and Recreation Area (Sacramento)	Recreation	\$44	\$1
76.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
77.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
78.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
79.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
80.	Board Member	County Service Area No. 1 (Alpine)	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
81.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area M-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
82.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area M-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
83.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area M-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
84.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area M-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
85.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area M-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
86.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area T-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
87.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area T-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
88.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area T-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
89.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area T-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
90.	Board Of Supervisors	County Service Area T-1	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
91.	Chairman	County Service Area No. 5 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
92.	Governing Board	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
93.	Governing Board	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Governing Board	\$0	\$0

94.	Governing Board	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
95.	Governing Board	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
96.	Governing Board	County Service Area 12 - Specialized Service	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
97.	Member	County Service Area No. 5 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
98.	Member	County Service Area No. 5 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
99.	Member	County Service Area No. 5 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
100.	Vice Chairman	County Service Area No. 5 (Mono)	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0